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2013-CHAMP. 5 INSCRITS FOND JEUNES ROQUETOIRE

Epreuve

Fond

Fond

Fond

Fond

Fond

Lieu de lâcher

CHATEAUDUN

BOURGES

LANGEAIS

POITIERS

GUERET

Date

07/07/2013

20/07/2013

28/07/2013

03/08/2013

17/08/2013

Heure

07:00

07:40

07:30

07:20

07:35

Catégaorie

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Point avant

292

393

394

474

503

Point extr.

302

401

404

483

507

Engagés

153

145

56

77

65

N°

1

2

3

4

5

253

292

340

366

395

Départage

75

106

122

75

152

62

98

49

24

36

1

7

Prix

11

7

7

6

6

4

4

3

2

2

1

1

Points

11,00

7,00

7,00

6,00

6,00

4,00

4,00

3,00

2,00

2,00

1,00

1,00

Amateur

BRUGE Michel

BOLLE Gilles

VERMELEN Samuel

HAMET Nicolas

LARIDANS François

DEU Mickael

DELBREUVE Robert

LARIDANS Soraya

GOTTRANT GIOVANNY

VETU Karine

FERLIN J-Michel

CREPIN Dany

Bureau enlogeur

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

LUMBRES

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12
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